ANLY SOLID STATE RELAY
3PHASE 600 g6~32VDC 24~280VAC
600 g12~32VDC 48~480VAC
600 g80~280VAC 24~280VAC
600 g80~280VAC 48~480VAC
3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE
600 g6~32VDC 24~280VAC
600 g12~32VDC 48~480VAC
600 g80~280VAC 24~280VAC
600 g80~280VAC 48~480VAC
F02
ASR-3PH25DA
ASR-3PH40DA
ASR-3PH50DA
ASR-3PH75DA
ASR-3PH90DA
ASR-3PH100DA
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PH125DA 125A
ASR-3PH25DA-H
ASR-3PH40DA-H
ASR-3PH50DA-H
ASR-3PH75DA-H
ASR-3PH90DA-H
ASR-3PH100DA-H
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PH25AA
ASR-3PH40AA
ASR-3PH50AA
ASR-3PH75AA
ASR-3PH90AA
ASR-3PH100AA
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PH25AA-H
ASR-3PH40AA-H
ASR-3PH50AA-H
ASR-3PH75AA-H
ASR-3PH90AA-H
ASR-3PH100AA-H
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PI25DA
ASR-3PI40DA
ASR-3PI50DA
ASR-3PI75DA
ASR-3PI90DA
ASR-3PI100DA
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PH125DA-H 125A
ASR-3PH125AA 125A
ASR-3PH125AA-H 125A
ASR-3PI125DA 125A
ASR-3PI25DA-H
ASR-3PI40DA-H
ASR-3PI50DA-H
ASR-3PI75DA-H
ASR-3PI90DA-H
ASR-3PI100DA-H
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PI25AA
ASR-3PI40AA
ASR-3PI50AA
ASR-3PI75AA
ASR-3PI90AA
ASR-3PI100AA
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PI25AA-H
ASR-3PI40AA-H
ASR-3PI50AA-H
ASR-3PI75AA-H
ASR-3PI90AA-H
ASR-3PI100AA-H
25A
40A
50A
75A
90A
100A
ASR-3PI125DA-H 125A
ASR-3PI125AA 125A
ASR-3PI125AA-H 125A
28.4
21
1963
R /L1
+
S/L2 T/L3
U/T1 V/T2 W/T3
24 24 4
103
77
47
.5
78
.5
 10mA  10mA  10mA  10mA
MAX 3/9.5VDC
1.5K
600/1200VAC
47~63Hz
250/500 V/ sec
1.6Vrms
109
2500Vrms
2500Vrms
 1/2mSec
LESS 473 pF
 1/2  1/2
DC AC/AC(H)
MAX 3/9.5VDC MAX 3/9.5VDC MAX 3/9.5VDC
1.5K
600/1200VAC
47~63Hz
250/500 V/ sec
1.6Vrms
109
2500Vrms
2500Vrms
 1/2mSec
LESS 473 pF
AC AC/AC(H)
1.5K
600/1200VAC
47~63Hz
250/500 V/ sec
1.6Vrms
109
2500Vrms
2500Vrms
LESS 473 pF
 1/2 AC  1/2 AC
 1/2 AC  1/2 AC
DC AC/AC(H)
1.5K
600/1200VAC
47~63Hz
500 V/ sec
1.6Vrms
109
2500Vrms
2500Vrms
LESS 473 pF
AC AC/AC(H)
NO. ASR3-K-1
ASR-3PH25DA/-H: 250A
ASR-3PH40DA/-H: 400A
ASR-3PH50DA/-H: 500A
ASR-3PH75DA/-H: 750A
ASR-3PH90DA/-H: 900A
ASR-3PH100DA/-H: 1KA
ASR-3PH25AA/-H: 250A
ASR-3PH40AA/-H: 400A
ASR-3PH50AA/-H: 500A
ASR-3PH75AA/-H: 750A
ASR-3PH90AA/-H: 900A
ASR-3PH100AA/-H: 1KA
ASR-3PH125DA/-H: 1.25KA ASR-3PH125AA/-H: 1.25KA
ASR-3PI25DA/-H: 250A
ASR-3PI40DA/-H: 400A
ASR-3PI50DA/-H: 500A
ASR-3PI75DA/-H: 750A
ASR-3PI90DA/-H: 900A
ASR-3PI100DA/-H: 1KA
ASR-3PI25AA/-H: 250A
ASR-3PI40AA/-H: 400A
ASR-3PI50AA/-H: 500A
ASR-3PI75AA/-H: 750A
ASR-3PI90AA/-H: 900A
ASR-3PI100AA/-H: 1KA
ASR-3PI125DA/-H: 1.25KA ASR-3PI125AA/-H: 1.25KA